
model AMORE

cod Ø (cm) H (cm)

PAS01205

PAS01210

PAS01215

4

5,1

6,4

USE

4

5,0

mignon

ring

PAS01220

PAS01225

PAS01230

PAS01240

6,4

8,2

8,2

10,1

3,5

5,9

earrings

ring

PAS01235

PAS01245

PAS01250

10,1

16,1

20,1

3,5

5,9

7

3,5

4,3

4,3

earrings

ring

universal

multi

earrings

earrings

(C) - COPERCHIO

FONDO (D)

NASTRO

FONDO (D)

FONDO (D)

CORNICE  FONDO

CORNICE   COPERCHIO

CIELO (E)

INTERNO (A)

(B) BASETTA(B) BASETTA

U2 AN23 OR3
Estraibile o Fisso

BR4
Estraibile o Fisso

AN1
Fisso

FEDI
Estraibile o Fisso

CL5
Estraibile o Fisso

CL6
Estraibile o Fisso

COD. PIN00195 COD. PIN00200

COD. PIN00230

COD. PIN00205 COD. PIN00210 COD. PIN00215 COD. PIN00220 COD. PIN00225

CUSCINO RAVIOLO
COD. PIN00235

ORP58
Estraibile o Fisso
COD. PIN00240

INTERNI ITA AMORE

INTERNI ITA PARIGINO

ANELLO OR modello A OR modello B

PENDENTE

BRACCIALE

COD. PAS01410 COD. PAS01410

COD. PAS01435

COLLANA
COD. PAS01425

COD. PAS01410

COD. PAS01430

OR/PENDENTE modello A
COD. PAS01420

OR/PENDENTE modello B
COD. PAS01420

Inserts / details


